NSP1632 Series
MEMS Absolute Pressure Sensor Die
Datasheet (EN) 1.0
Copyright ©  2022, NOVOSENSE
 Page 1
Product Overview
Novosense NSP1632 series MEMS pressure sensors are
high-performance and high-reliability MEMS absolute

NSP1632 Series  Datasheet (EN) 1.0
Copyright ©  2022, NOVOSENSE                  Page 6
4. Order Information
NO. Order NO. Span Comment
1 NSP1632-BWF100 0~100kpa Wafer
2 NSP1632-BDT100 0~100kpa Die on Tape
3 NSP1632-BWF200 0~200kpa Wafer
4 NSP1632-BDT200 0~200kpa Die on Tape
NSP1632 Series  Datasheet (EN) 1.0
Copyright ©  2022, NOVOSENSE                  Page 7
5. Revision History
Revision  Description Date
0.1 Initial Version. 2022/5/16